Item
ILDRA Regatta Coat

Full Zip Fleece
1/4 Zip Fleece
Polo Shirt

Sweatshirt

Hoodie

Hood Full Zip Sweatshirt

Baseball Caps

Beanie Hats

Kids Range
Polo Shirt

Sweatshirt

Hoodie

Full Zipped Hoodie

Full Zip Fleece

Colours
Green

Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal
Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal

Black, Bottle Green, Hot Pink, Kelly Green
Maroon, Navy, Purple, Orange, Red, Royal,
Sky, White, Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Pink, Maroon
Navy, Purple, Red, Royal, Sky, White
Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Hot Pink, Kelly Green, Pink

Maroon, Navy, Purple, Orange, Red, Royal,
Sky, White, Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal
Sky, White, Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal
White, Burgandy, Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Kelly Green, Navy,

Sky Blue, Surf Blue, Bright Red, Classic Red,

Pink, Royal, White, Burgandy, Graphite Grey,
Heather Grey, Orange, Purple, Sand, Yellow

Black, Bottle Green, Maroon, Navy
Red, Royal, Sky, White, Yellow, Heather Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Maroon, Navy, Purple
Red, Royal, Sky, Yellow

Black, Bottle Green, Pink, Maroon
Navy, Purple, Orange, Red, Royal,
Sky, Yellow, Heather Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal, Sky,
White, Yellow, Heather Grey

Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal, Maroon

Sizes
XS - 3XL

XS - 4XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 4XL

XS - 4XL

XS - 4XL

XS - 3XL

2—13 yrs

2—13 yrs

2—13 yrs

5—13 yrs

2—13 yrs

IRISH LONG DISTANCE
RIDING ASSOCIATION

Clothing Order Form

Price

£35.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00

£15.00

£20.00

£20.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£15.00

€44.00
€26.00
€26.00
€19.50

€19.50

€26.00

€26.00

€11.00

€11.00

€13.50

€16.00

€16.00

€16.00

€19.50



IRISH LONG DISTANCE
RIDING ASSOCIATION

Clothing Order Form

Your Details

Name:

Address:

Postcode:

Tele: Mobile:

Email:

Order

Item Colour Size Qty Price Each Total

Total (Cheque made payable to ILDRA) (delete as appropriate) € or £
All items are branded with the ILDRA markings as appropriate.

ILDRA items are placed with the manufacturers when we have 6 or more items to order.
Orders are not accepted unless accompanied with full payment.

Orders should be sent to: Kirsten Conly, 136 Navanfort Road, Armagh, Co Armagh, BT60 4PX.



