

IRISH LONG DISTANCE RIDING ASSOCIATION

Clothing Order Form

Item	Colours	Sizes	Pric	r e
ILDRA Regatta Coat	Green	XS - 3XL	£35.00	€44.00
Full Zip Fleece	Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal	XS - 4XL	£20.00	€26.00
1/4 Zip Fleece	Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal	XS - 3XL	£20.00	€26.00
Polo Shirt	Black, Bottle Green, Hot Pink, Kelly Green Maroon, Navy, Purple, Orange, Red, Royal, Sky, White, Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey	XS - 4XL	£15.00	€19.50
Sweatshirt	Black, Bottle Green, Pink, Maroon Navy, Purple, Red, Royal, Sky, White Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey	XS - 4XL	£15.00	€19.50
Hoodie	Black, Bottle Green, Hot Pink, Kelly Green, Pink Maroon, Navy, Purple, Orange, Red, Royal, Sky, White, Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey	XS - 4XL	£20.00	€26.00
Hood Full Zip Sweatshirt	Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal Sky, White, Yellow, Charcoal, Heather Grey	XS - 3XL	£20.00	€26.00
Baseball Caps	Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal White, Burgandy, Grey		£8.00	€11.00
Beanie Hats	Black, Bottle Green, Kelly Green, Navy, Sky Blue, Surf Blue, Bright Red, Classic Red, Pink, Royal, White, Burgandy, Graphite Grey, Heather Grey, Orange, Purple, Sand, Yellow		£8.00	€11.00
Kids Range				
Polo Shirt	Black, Bottle Green, Maroon, Navy Red, Royal, Sky, White, Yellow, Heather Grey	2—13 yrs	£10.00	€13.50
Sweatshirt	Black, Bottle Green, Maroon, Navy, Purple Red, Royal, Sky, Yellow	2—13 yrs	£12.00	€16.00
Hoodie	Black, Bottle Green, Pink, Maroon Navy, Purple, Orange, Red, Royal, Sky, Yellow, Heather Grey	2—13 yrs	£12.00	€16.00
Full Zipped Hoodie	Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal, Sky, White, Yellow, Heather Grey	5—13 yrs	£12.00	€16.00
Full Zip Fleece	Black, Bottle Green, Navy, Red, Royal, Maroon	2—13 yrs	£15.00	€19.50



IRISH LONG DISTANCE RIDING ASSOCIATION

Clothing Order Form

Your Details

Name:					
Address:					
				le:	
Order					
Item	Colour	Size	Qty	Price Each	Total
Total (Cheque	made navable to 1	II DRA)	(delete as	annronriate) f or f	•

All items are branded with the ILDRA markings as appropriate.

ILDRA items are placed with the manufacturers when we have 6 or more items to order.

Orders are not accepted unless accompanied with full payment.

Orders should be sent to: Kirsten Conly, 136 Navanfort Road, Armagh, Co Armagh, BT60 4PX.